TABELE ROZMIAROW NO GRAVITY

178-183
99-104

84-89
99-104

165-170 |
94-99 |

168-173
89-94
74-79
89-94

WZROST
KLATKA PIERSIOWA
PAS

196-201
124-129
119-124

124-129

178-183

94-99
79-84
94-99

185-190
104-109
89-104
104-109

183-188
109-114
104-109
109-114

180-185
114-119
109-114

114-119

193-198
114-119
109-114

114-119

172-177
104-109
89-104

104-109

BIODRA

WEW. DLUGOSC NOGI 76 82 81 78 86 84 80 88 87
WEW. DLUGOSC REKI 50 | 54 54 52 56 56 56 60 60
BICEPS 29 | 31 33 35 35 37 39 39 43
PRZEDRAMIE 25 | 28 29 28 30 31 32 34 35
UDO 52 | 54 56 60 60 64 68 68 74
KORPUS | 195
LYDKA 36 | 38 40 42 42 44 46 46 50

REKAWICZKI
Diugosc dioni lub palca srodkowego w (CM) 2 7\ ~
ROZMIAR S/6 M/7 XL/9 R f
OBWOD | 19 49 | 20-21 | 22-23 | 24-25 | 26-27 QSD
DLONI W (CM) g
Sbaca. | 8 8,5 9 95 | 10 —
SRODKOWEGO
CZAPKI
Obwod gtowy mierzony w (CM)
ROZMIAR S V] L XL
<
DOROSLI 54-55 56-57 58-59 60-61 \ —
BLUZA
Standard NO GRAVITY — N
ROZMIAR S M L XXL \\
A
WICM]+-2,5| 51 56 61 63,5 | 68,5 j \
L[CM]+/- 2,5 66 68,5 72 76 78,5 - Ly

BLUZA
=
ROZMIAR S M L XL XXL \

W[CM]+/- 2,5 51 56 61 63,5 68,5 / \

™

L[CM]+/- 2,5 67 69,5 73,5 77 80 \




	Strona 1

